PSE Softstarter
The Efficient Range
Brochure
2  PSE Softstarter - Product Brochure| 1SFC132011B0201
The PSE softstarter is the world’s first compact softstarter
with torque control and LCD display. It is developed in
close cooperation with customers to ensure that the
product fulfills their important needs.

kW
400 V
Pe
kW400
500 V
Pe
kW
IEC
Max rated
operational
current Ie
A Type Order code
Weight
kg
1 piece
4 7.5 11 18 PSE18-600-70 1SFA897 101 R7000 2.4
5.5 11 15 25 PSE25-600-70 1SFA897 102 R7000 2.4
7.5 15 18.5 30 PSE30-600-70 1SFA897 103 R7000 2.4
9 18.5 22 37 PSE37-600-70 1SFA897 104 R7000 2.4
11 22 30 45 PSE45-600-70 1SFA897 105 R7000 2.4
15 30 37 60 PSE60-600-70 1SFA897 106 R7000 2.4
18.5 37 45 72 PSE72-600-70 1SFA897 107 R7000 2.5
22 45 55 85 PSE85-600-70 1SFA897 108 R7000 2.5
30 55 75 106 PSE105-600-70 1SFA897 109 R7000 2.5
40 75 90 143 PSE142-600-70 1SFA897 110 R7000 4.2
45 90 110 171 PSE170-600-70 1SFA897 111 R7000 4.2
59 110 132 210 PSE210-600-70 1SFA897 112 R7000 12.4
75 132 160 250 PSE250-600-70 1SFA897 113 R7000 13.9
90 160 200 300 PSE300-600-70 1SFA897 114 R7000 13.9
110 200 250 370 PSE370-600-70 1SFA897 115 R7000 13.9
Heavy duty starts, class 30, In-line
PSE18 ... PSE370
Rated operational voltage, Ue, 208 - 600 V AC
Rated control supply voltage, Us, 100 - 250 V AC, 50/60 HzRated control

operational
current Ie
A Type Order code
Weight
kg
1 piece
3 5.5 7.5 12 PSE18-600-70 1SFA897 101 R7000 2.4
4 7.5 11 18 PSE25-600-70 1SFA897 102 R7000 2.4
5.5 11 15 25 PSE30-600-70 1SFA897 103 R7000 2.4
7.5 15 18.5 30 PSE37-600-70 1SFA897 104 R7000 2.4
9 18.5 22 37 PSE45-600-70 1SFA897 105 R7000 2.4
11 22 30 45 PSE60-600-70 1SFA897 106 R7000 2.4
15 30 37 60 PSE72-600-70 1SFA897 107 R7000 2.5
18.5 37 45 72 PSE85-600-70 1SFA897 108 R7000 2.5
22 45 55 85 PSE105-600-70 1SFA897 109 R7000 2.5
30 55 75 106 PSE142-600-70 1SFA897 110 R7000 4.2
40 75 90 143 PSE170-600-70 1SFA897 111 R7000 4.2
45 90 110 171 PSE210-600-70 1SFA897 112 R7000 12.4
59 110 132 210 PSE250-600-70 1SFA897 113 R7000 13.9
75 132 160 250 PSE300-600-70 1SFA897 114 R7000 13.9
90 160 200 300 PSE370-600-70 1SFA897 115 R7000 13.9